
No 

01 

Appl 
.No 

08 

Name 

3 

Dr. T. Vidyavati 

Date of 
Birth 

4 

18.07.91 

Age 
Sex 

22 

Reserv 
ation 

ST 

1 BAMS 

Max Obtd 
Marks Marks 

1550 1046 67.48 

2BAMS 

8 
Obtd Max 

Mark Marks 

1950 1409 

LIST OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FOR RECRUITMENT OF SC/ST B 

% 

72.25 

3BAMS 

DGM AYURVEDIC MEDICAL CcoLLEEGE AND HOSPITAL GA 
GADAG 

9 
Obtd Max 

Mark Marks 
S 

2350 1680 

J.S.V.V. SAMSTHE's 

71.57 

Grand Total 

10 
Max Obtd 
Mark Marks 

5850 4135 

BACKLOG LECTURER 

Subject 
Aggregate in UG 

70.68 

11 
Max 
Mar 

200 

Obtd 
Marks 

POST (AGADATANTRA) 

M.D Qualification 

147 73.5 

12 
1 

MD 

70.25 

Fina 

MD 
63 

% or 
Grade 

66.62 

SSLC 

13 

Yes 

BAMS 
LII,III 
Marks 
Cards 
12 

Ves 

Degree 
Certificate 

UG PG 

Yes 

Board 
Reg. 
No 

16 

Ye Yes 

Caste 
Certif 

17 

Sindh 

icate Cert 

Yes 

utay 

18 

No 

PRINCIPAL 

Charact 
er Cert 

19 

Yes 

Others 

20 

DGM Ayurvedic idedical Collega, Hospltal Dr. S.V.Savadi Road, GADAG-5821034 

Remarks 

| 21 

Eligible 



No 

0 

02 

03 

04 

Appl 
No 

2 

08 

01 

14 

03 

13 

Name 

3 

Dr. T. Vidyavati 

Dr. Sharada A. 
Madar 

Dr.Mouneshwar 
iM 

Dr. Akashata 
T.S. 

Dr.Ganesh 
Nayak K. 

Date of 
Birth 

4 

18.07.91 

13.02.91 

13.07.88 

22.01.88 

03.05.86 

Age/ 
Sex 

22/F 

29/F 

31/F 

31/F 

33/M 

Resery 
ation 

6 

ST 

SO 

SC 

SC 

ST 

7 

I BAMS 

Obtd Max 
Marks Marks 

1550 

1550 

1550 

1550 

1550 

1046 

1014 

913 

918 

877 

67.48 

65.41 

58.90 

59.22 

56.58 

2BAMS 

Obtd Max 
Mark Marks 

1950 1409 

1950 

1950 

1950 

1950 

DGM LAYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL GADAG LIST OF APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FOR RECRUITMENT OF SCIST BACKLOG LECTURER POST (AGADATANTRA) 

1450 

1225 

1200 

1196 

3BAMS 

Max 
Mark 

72.25 2350 

74.35 2350 

61.33 

62.82 2350 

61.53 2350 

2350 

Obtd 
Marks 

1680 71.57 

1675 

1495 

1555 

1545 

71.27 

63.61 

66.17 

J.S.V.V. SAMSTHE's 

65.74 

Grand Total 

10 

Max Obtd 
Mark Marks 

5850 

S850 

5850 

S850 

5850 

41.37 

41.39 

3633 

3673 

3618 

% 

70.71 

62.10 

200 147 

70.75 00 

62.78 

Subject Aggregate in UG 

61.84 

11 
Max Obtd 
Mark Marks 

200 

200 

200 

138 

129 

126 

112 

% 

73 4 

69 0 

64.5 

63.0 

56.0 

M.D Qualification 

12 

MI 
Fina 

72.75 

MD 
63 70.25 

64.2 

% or 
Grade 

67.6 

SSLC 

66.62 Yes 

70.97 

1 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

BAMS 

Marks 
Cards 
14 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Degree 
Certificate 

15 
UG 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

PG 

Ye 

Ye 

Ye 

Board 

Y Yes 

Ye 

Reg 
No 

16 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Caste Sindh 
Certif utay 
jcate Cert 

17 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

18 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

FRNCIPAL 

Charact Others Remarks 
er Cert 

19 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

20 

oAvet'c Medical Coliege, Hospital 
SSavad Road, GADAE 58210:4 

21 

Eligible 

Not cligible 
Applicant 
belongs to 
SC. First 
and Final 
M.D. 
Marks Card 
not 
enclosed. 
Hence 
rejected. 
Not eligible 
Applicant 
belongs to 
SC. Hence 
rejected. 
Not eligible 
Applicant 
belongs to 
SC and 

having M.D 

Dravyagun 
a Subject 
hence 

rejected. 
Not eligible 
Applicant 
qualificatio 
n is in MD 
Rasashastra 

hence 
rejected. 
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